DEPARTMENT OF ENT

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

PG TEACHING MAY - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

3/5/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- vocal cord | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
paralysis

7/5/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- hearing loss Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji

8/5/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
thyroid case

10/5/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- tumors of | Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
oral cavity

14/5/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- snoring and Dr.Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
sleep apnoea

15/5/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr.Mohan k Appaji
cholesteatoma

17/5/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- otalgia Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar

21/5//2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- facial nerve Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji

22/5/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
chronic tonsillitis

24/5/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr.Mchan k Appaiji
chemotherapy in head
and neck cancer

28/5/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- speech Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
disorders

29/5/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr.Mohan k Appaji
laryngeal carcinoma
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